1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica
Collana
Classificazione

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910959489303321
Kay Michael <1951->
XSLT 2.0 and XPath 2.0 : programmer's reference / / Michael Kay

Indianapolis, Ind., : Wiley Pub., 2008

9786612691546
9781118059470
1118059476
9781282691544
1282691546
9780470337523
0470337524

[4th ed.]
1 online resource (1371 p.)
Wrox programmer's references XSLT 2.0 and XPath 2.0

DAT 370f
ST 250 X70

006.7/6

XSLT (Computer program language)
XPath (Computer program language)
Electronic books.

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

"Wrox programmer to programmer.”

Includes bibliographical references and index.

XSLT 2.0 and XPath 2.0 Programmer's Reference, 4th Edition; About the
Author; Contents; Introduction; List of Examples; Part I: Foundations;
Part II: XSLT and XPath Reference; Part lll: Exploitation; Part IV:
Appendices; Index

This book is primarily a practical reference book for professional XSLT
developers. It assumes no previous knowledge of the language, and
many developers have used it as their first introduction to XSLT;
however, it is not structured as a tutorial, and there are other books on
XSLT that provide a gentler approach for beginners. The book does
assume a basic knowledge of XML, HTML, and the architecture of the
Web, and it is written for experienced programmers. There's no
assumption that you know any particular language such as Java or
Visual Basic, just that you recognize the concepts that all






