

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910959489303321
Autore	Kay Michael <1951->
Titolo	XSLT 2.0 and XPath 2.0 : programmer's reference / / Michael Kay
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Indianapolis, Ind., : Wiley Pub., 2008
ISBN	9786612691546 9781118059470 1118059476 9781282691544 1282691546 9780470337523 0470337524
Edizione	[4th ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (1371 p.)
Collana	Wrox programmer's references XSLT 2.0 and XPath 2.0
Classificazione	DAT 370f ST 250 X70
Disciplina	006.7/6
Soggetti	XSLT (Computer program language) XPath (Computer program language) Electronic books.
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	"Wrox programmer to programmer."
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and index.
Nota di contenuto	XSLT 2.0 and XPath 2.0 Programmer's Reference, 4th Edition; About the Author; Contents; Introduction; List of Examples; Part I: Foundations; Part II: XSLT and XPath Reference; Part III: Exploitation; Part IV: Appendices; Index
Sommario/riassunto	This book is primarily a practical reference book for professional XSLT developers. It assumes no previous knowledge of the language, and many developers have used it as their first introduction to XSLT; however, it is not structured as a tutorial, and there are other books on XSLT that provide a gentler approach for beginners. The book does assume a basic knowledge of XML, HTML, and the architecture of the Web, and it is written for experienced programmers. There's no assumption that you know any particular language such as Java or Visual Basic, just that you recognize the concepts that all

